APPLICATIONS
•	 Specification-grade luminaire providing superior uniformity and light control for parking areas,
office parks, schools, walkways, and automobile dealerships
FEATURES
•	 Architectural, one-piece die-cast aluminum housing with nominal .125” wall thickness.
Contour lines and radius corners complete “Southwest Series” look
•	 Die-cast aluminum door hinges to housing and secures with two, captive screws. Clear, flat
or convex, tempered glass lens seals to door and housing with one-piece silicone gasketing

SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: CM2-A5-H1K-H3P-F-Q-DB-F4
SPAULDING LIGHTING	                      SHEET # MEDALLION2-SPEC8/11
Cat. #
Job Type
Approvals
B
A
C
C
	 A	 B	 C	 EPA	 Weight
FLAT	 21.38”	 29.44”	 11.16”	 2.6 ft.2	 77 lbs
	 543 mm	 747 mm	 280 mm	 0.24 m2	 34.9 kg
CONVEX	 21.38”	 29.44”	 15.75”	 2.8 ft.2	 80 lbs
	 543 mm	 747 mm	 400 mm	 0.2 m2	 36.3 kg
NOTE: EPA and weight values do not include mounting arm
5” and 6” arms add 0.22 ft.2 EPA and 4lbs.
10” arm adds 0.44 ft.2 EPA and 5.5lbs.
See back page for shielded values.
mount
A5 Arm mount (incl. 5”
rigid arm,
not acceptable for 90°
configuration)
A10 Arm mount (incl. 10”
rigid arm)
AD6 Decorative Arm
mount (incl. 6” deco-
rative upswept arm,
not acceptable for
90° configuration)
WBA5 Wall bracket
construction with 5”
straight arm
WBA10 Wall bracket
construction with 10”
straight arm
WBAD6 Wall Bracket
Construction with 6”
decorative upswept
arm
0 No arm or wall
bracket (only order
w/o arm or wall
bracket when
mounting
component is
ordered as an
accessory)
series
CM2 Medallion 2
source/wattage
Metal Halide
H1K 1000w (BT-37)
super Metal Halide
MS1K 1000w (BT-37)
pulse start
Metal Halide
P40 400w (BT-37)
P45 450w (BT-37)
P75 750w (BT-37)
P1K 1000w (BT-37)
high pressure
sodium
S40 400w (ED-18)
S601 600w (T-14)
S751 750w (BT-37)
S1K 1000w (ED-37)
OPTIONS
W(X) Wiring prep (replace X with voltage: